From Sample Processing to Laboratory Safety
SAMPLE
PREPARATION
ACCESSORIES
22 Phenomenex   l  WEB: www.phenomenex.com2 Phenomenex   l  WEB: www.phenomenex.com
© 2018 Phenomenex, Inc. All rights reserved.
Phenomenex Accessories

5Phenomenex   l  WEB: www.phenomenex.com
Presston™ 100 Positive Pressure
Manifold Ordering Information
Base Unit Format Number of Samples Processed Part No.
96-Well Plate 96 Samples AH0-9334
1 mL Tubes 24 Samples AH0-9342
3 mL Tubes 24 Samples AH0-9347
6 mL Tubes 15 Samples AH0-9343
Adapter Kits
Purchase adaptor kits to
process multiple formats
using a single manifold!
Adaptor Unit Format Number of Samples Processed Part No.
96-Well Plate 96 Samples AH0-9354
1 mL Tubes 24 Samples AH0-9344
3 mL Tubes 24 Samples AH0-9345
6 mL Tubes 15 Samples AH0-9346
Additional Accessories
Description Part No.
Replacement Rubber Gaskets, 96 Well Plate, 10/pk AH0-9350
Replacement Rubber Gasket, 1 mL and 3 mL, 10/pk AH0-9348
Replacement Rubber Gaskets, 6mL, 10/pk AH0-9349
Collection Trough, Drain, Ea AH0-9351
Phenomenex warrants that for a period of 12 months
following delivery, the Presston 100 Positive Pressure
Manifold you have purchased will perform in accordance
with the published specifications and will be free from

SecurityCAP Sealing Plug Each
1/4 in.-28 Threads (POM), white AC3-2001
Ordering Information
Starter Kits
SecurityCAP™ Mobile Phase Starter Kits Part No.
2-port GL45 Cap and 6-month Safety Filter AC2-1245
3-port GL45 Cap and 6-month Safety Filter AC2-1345
2-port GL45 Caps (x4) and 6-month Safety Filter (x4) AC2-4245
3-port GL45 Caps (x4) and 6-month Safety Filter (x4) AC2-4345
4-port GL45 Cap (x1) and 2-port Cap (3x) and 6-month Safety Filter (x4) AC2-4445
4-port GL45 Cap and 6-month Safety Filter AC2-1445
5-port GL45 Cap and 6-month Safety Filter AC2-1545
5-port S60/S61 Cap and 6-month Safety Filter AC2-1561
2-port Merck S40 Caps (x4) and 6-month Safety Filter (x4) AC2-4240
SecurityCAP Waste Starter Kits Each
2-port GL/DIN45 Cap and 6-month Exhaust Filter + Barbed connector AC1-1245
5-port GL/DIN45 Cap and 6-month Exhaust Filter AC1-1545
5-port DIN51 Cap and 6-month Exhaust Filter AC1-1551